LHS – Student Profile for Letters of Recommendation
(Please allow faculty member 2 weeks to write the recommendation letter)

Student Name: ________________________________

Date Student Needs Letter: ____________________
I am requesting ___________________________ write a letter of recommendation for me. 
	Athletics
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	Leadership Positions

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Music
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	Leadership Positions 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Drama
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	Leadership Positions

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Student Organizations/Clubs
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	Leadership Positions

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Community Organizations
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	Leadership Positions

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Honors/Awards
	9th 
	10th
	11th
	12th 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Work Experience

	Job Title
	Dates 
	Hrs/Wk
	Company Name

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	Community Service

	Project
	Dates
	Hours
	Adult Reference  & Phone Number

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Do you have a potential college major? If so, what?

What are your academic goals? Why?

What are you career goals? Why?

The three personal qualities I like best about myself are…

The three personal qualities I think my teachers like best about me are…

I have shown leadership skills by…

The accomplishments I am most proud of are…
The most difficult aspect of school for me has been…


